© Vermec 2015
39 Dalton Street
KIPPA-RING  QLD  4021
Ph:  (07) 3284 3733
Fax: (07) 3284 2733
E-mail:  vermec@netspace.net.au
Website: www.vermec.com
ABN:  54 564 780 592

 Page 13
 3 Point Steady
TYPE Code Centre
Height
Opening RRP
Price
MINI ACC-390 125mm 115mm  $215.00
MIDI ACC-391 150mm 115mm  $225.00
LARGE ACC-392 175mm 165mm  $370.00
LARGE ACC-393 200mm 165mm  $385.00
LARGE ACC-394 250mm 165mm  $400.00
LARGE ACC-395 300mm 165mm  $ 415.00
SPECIAL ACC-396 C.H - $80.00 Extra
NEW FLIP TOP DESIGN
Vermec’s 3 Point Steady comes with top opening for easy use.
Available for Centre Heights from 125mm to 300mm.
Please provide bed gap size & centre height
 Chuck Inserts
 To suit Bonham, Nova and Vicmarc
Chucks
 Designed to allow for easy fitting.
 Many thread sizes available
 With flat sides for easy fitting and removal
 Also available Vermec Insert Spanner - see below
Nova Bonham Insert
Vicmarc Insert Insert to suit most lathes RRP  $43.00
Left hand insert   RRP  $43.00
Special Thread  insert        RRP  $62.00
Please specify thread size & chuck type
39 Dalton Street, KIPPA-RING  QLD  4021
Ph: (07) 3284 3733   Fax: (07) 3284 2733
Email: vermec@netspace.net.au
Website: www.vermec.com
VERMEC PRODUCTS
 Page 14
 Texturing Tool
Fits the Vermec Deep Hollowing Handle or make your own handle.
Roughs out surface for a textured finish.
Made from Stainless Steel
WTT-180 -  RRP $98.00
Steel welded toolrests available to suit most lathes.
 Code Description RRP Price
ACC-430 Toolrest, 75mm $48.00
ACC-431 Toolrest, 100mm $52.00
ACC-432 Toolrest, 150mm $55.00
ACC-433 Toolrest, 200mm $62.00
ACC-434 Toolrest, 250mm $65.00
ACC-435 Toolrest, 300mm $68.00
ACC-437 Toolrest, 400mm $75.00
ACC-438 Toolrest, 600mm (2 posts) $92.00
ACC-439 Toolrest, 800mm (2 posts) $105.00
ACC-440 Toolrest, 1000mm (2 posts) $125.00
ACC-445 Toolrest, S Shape $90.00
ACC-446 Toolrest, Z Shape $90.00
ACC-450 Post only for S/Z Toolrest $35.00
 Toolrests
Please state post diameter and post height required when ordering
Vermec “S” and “Z” Toolrests now
available with removable post -
 you only need to change post to
suit  different lathes
Posts can be purchased separately
39 Dalton Street, KIPPA-RING  QLD  4021
Ph: (07) 3284 3733   Fax: (07) 3284 2733
Email: vermec@netspace.net.au
Website: www.vermec.com
VERMEC PRODUCTS
 Page 15
Heavy Duty Live Centre
Live Centre with 2 bearings-making this a heavy duty centre.
Available in Cup or Cone centre.
ACC-320 - Cup Point - RRP $66.00
ACC-322 - Cone Point - RRP $66.00